Associate/Assistant Deans Council					
Agenda for November 11, 2024
	
Upcoming Meetings, Fall 2024
· Monday, December 9, at 8:30 – 9:30am

Upcoming Meetings, Spring 2025
· Tuesday, January 21, at 2:00 – 3:00pm
· Tuesday, February 18, at 2:00 – 3:00pm (tentative – may be moved)
· Tuesday, March 18, at 2:00 – 3:00pm
· Tuesday, April 15, at 2:00 – 3:00pm

Upcoming Meeting for Summer 2025
· Tuesday, June 17, at 2:00 – 3:00pm
	

CONTINUED AGENDA ITEMS

Graduate Studies 
Carl Mummert 

Academic Calendar – Proposed Amendment
Sherri Stepp
· Our options for an amendment to the summer calendar was presented to BAPC on Friday, September 27.
· The BAPC voted and agreed to move both options forward to October Faculty Senate meeting.
· Faculty Senate approved the Option 2 that we submitted.  
· The proposal should be finalized with signatures after the meeting minutes are approved at the next Faculty Senate meeting on November 21.
· Once the proposal is signed, the Academic Calendar will be updated.

This is the approved option for Summer 2025, 2026, and 2027.

Option 2:  Proposed Amendments for 2025, 2026, and 2027 based on this scenario:
	
	WK1
	WK2
	WK3
	WK4
	WK5
	WK6
	WK7
	WK8
	WK9
	WK10
	WK11
	WK12
	WK13
	WK14

	SUMA
	Grades – Intersession (4 weeks)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	WOW

	SUMB
	Grades
	Summer Session B (12 weeks)

	WOW

	SUMC
	Grades
	
	
	
	Summer Session C 
(4 weeks/2 holidays)
	
	
	
	
	
	WOW

	SUMD
	Grades
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Summer Session D (4 weeks)

	
	WOW




NEW AGENDA ITEMS

 Reserved Seats Pilot
Michelle Morrison

Residency Requirement
Sarah Davis

Official Letter for Students Who Do Not Respond to Probation Letter
Sarah Davis

ADDITIONAL DISCUSSION

